

Papetarie

I.D.: 80415417

Data publicarii	27.03.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 675,63 RON - 675,63 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 7 21.85 152.94 2 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 20 0.34 6.72 3 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 10 0.84 8.40 4 ETICHETE 33/A4 Cut 3 42.02 126.05 5 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 10 1.68 16.81 6 CREION NEGRU buc 10 1.26 12.61 7 CARTON COLOR A4 160 GR buc 20 0.25 5.04 8 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 buc 1 25.21 25.21 9 PIX UM170 GEL buc 15 2.10 31.51 10 BANDA MASCARE 50MMX50M buc 1 13.45 13.45 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 2 0.84 1.68 12 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 8 0.63 5.04 13 CREION NEGRU CU RADIERA buc 6 1.26 7.56 14 RADIERA buc 4 1.26 5.04 15 CAPSATOR NOKI STD S9 DIV CULORI buc 2 16.81 33.61 16 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 1 1.26 1.26 17 ETICHETE 33/COALA top 4 42.02 168.07 18 CUTTER OPTIMA buc 5 5.88 29.41 19 PUNGI 3 KG buc 2 12.61 25.21
